 Very Flexible, Medium Duty ConduitUCV
Specifications are subject to change without notice
• High-grade, specially formulated polyamide 6
• Halogens and cadmium free
• Good mechanical strength (compression / impact)
• Good weather and UV resistance
• Self-extinguishing
• Temperature range: -40°C(-40°F) to 105°C(221°F)

50
PU
Coarse Profile C
High pull-out strength
d1
d2
R
x
Rs static = lowest recommended
bending radius for static
(fixed) installation
SS UCV.00 00 05.06.12
Conduit
Size
NW mm in mm in mm in mm in m ft
UCV-CK17.50 17 20 1/2 15.3 0.60 21.2 0.83 40.0 1.57 50 164.0
UCV-CK23.50 23 25 3/4 21.9 0.86 28.5 1.12 45.0 1.77 50 164.0
UCV-CK29.50 29 32 1 27.6 1.09 34.5 1.36 55.0 2.17 50 164.0
UCV-CK36.30 36 40 1-1/4 36.0 1.42 42.5 1.67 60.0 2.36 30 98.4
UCV-CK48.30 48 50 1-1/2 47.0 1.85 54.5 2.15 70.0 2.76 30 98.4
Order No.
Trade Size d1 d2 Rs Static PU
This general use, all around conduit delivers very good flexibility, impact and fatigue strength making it an ideal fit for use in a wide range of
application areas.  This UL Listed conduit ensures compliance with the National Electrical Code (NEC) and the Canadian Electrical Code (CEC).